
LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

1 PHOTOCOPIER, TOSHIBA e-STUDIO 2000AC COLOUR, ADF, PRINTER USB &
NETWORK PORTS, FAX, 10,654 COLOUR & 58,158 B&W COPIES SHOWING
(TEST PAGE ATTACHED)
S/N:CFAH22866

2 PHILIPS 70" 4K UHD LED SMART TV, MODEL 70PUT6774/79 WITH REMOTE ON
MOBILE TV STAND
S/N:XM1A1945001487

3 SMART BOARD 800 87" INTERACTIVE WHITEBOARD, MODEL SB885-SMP

4 ALL-IN-ONE PC, HP ELITEONE 800 G4 (3CJ74AV), CORE i5 8600 (8TH GEN) @
3.1GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT
23.8" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS 630, WINDOWS 11
PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:AUD94307ZK

5 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 7700 (7TH GEN) @ 3.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:7582LQ2

6 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 7700 (7TH GEN) @ 3.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:7H46LQ2

7 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:FR782K2

8 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1M92K2

9 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 7700 (7TH GEN) @ 3.6GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:1B3L7N2

10 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x
USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:28RVCK2

11 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x
USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:278YCK2

12 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x
USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:26V0DK2
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13 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x
USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:24WZCK2

14 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:24QTCK2

15 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:26N2DK2

16 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:2731DK2

17 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:28RYCK2

18 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:27RVCK2

19 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:26NWCK2

20 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:28TVCK2

21 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:28TXCK2

22 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:266YCK2

23 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:27TYCK2

24 DESKTOP PC, LEADER NUC, CORE i7 10510U (10TH GEN) @ 1.8GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 1TB NVMe M.2 SSD, 3 x USB, 2 x USB-C, Wi-Fi, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED, CORDLESS KEYBOARD, MOUSE & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:L152660
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25 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 MICRO, CORE i7 8700T (8TH GEN) @
2.4GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB,
WINDOWS 11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (90W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO
MOUSE)
S/N:8TX50T2

26 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 MICRO, CORE i7 8700T (8TH GEN) @
2.4GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB,
WINDOWS 11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (90W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO
MOUSE)
S/N:8WM90T2

27 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 7700T (7TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO
MOUSE)
S/N:D7HH6Q2

28 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 7700T (7TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO
MOUSE)
S/N:6JMJ6Q2

29 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 7700T (7TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO
MOUSE)
S/N:6JLM6Q2

30 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:GTZP9M2

31 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3ZSDMP2

32 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:CH6VCK2

33 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:JDS5V72

34 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:H6NV9M2

35 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:CKM0DK2
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36 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:1M4S7N2

37 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:GVHM9M2

38 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:CGS1DK2

39 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:CJH1DK2

40 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (130W) (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3RXYFL2

41 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:4B4XCK2

42 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:FR582K2

43 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1MB2K2

44 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:492WCK2

45 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:497XCK2

46 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1VG2K2
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47 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD6ML

48 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD41L

49 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD5HL

50 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD4JL

51 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG744536Mxxxx

52 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD5YL

53 DESKTOP PC, INTEL NUC, MODEL NUC8BEK, CORE i5 8259U (8TH GEN) @
2.3GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 4 x USB, 1 x USB-C, Wi-Fi,
WINDOWS 11 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)

54 DESKTOP PC, INTEL NUC, MODEL NUC7i5BNH, CORE i5 7260U (7TH GEN) @
2.2GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 480GB SSD, 4 x USB, 1 x USB-C, Wi-Fi, WINDOWS 11
PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)

55 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3060 MICRO, CORE i5 8500T (8TH GEN) @
2.1GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS
11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8LM5BS2

56 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3060 MICRO, CORE i5 8500T (8TH GEN) @
2.1GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS
11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:7T829R2

57 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3060 MICRO, CORE i5 8500T (8TH GEN) @
2.1GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS
11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:7TK39R2

58 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3060 MICRO, CORE i5 8500T (8TH GEN) @
2.1GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS
11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8QL7BS2

59 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3060 MICRO, CORE i5 8500T (8TH GEN) @
2.1GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS
11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:2K86HY2
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60 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:6Z781H2

61 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3VSC2K2

62 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:91761H2

63 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:91261H2

64 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8YN41H2

65 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8YD81H2

66 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8YD71H2

67 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1YB2K2

68 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:4991DK2

69 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1YD2K2

70 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1XC2K2
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71 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:FQQF2K2

72 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1X92K2

73 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
S/N:312NDDM2W378

74 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
S/N:312NDEZ2W380

75 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
S/N:307NDAYL9648

76 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
S/N:312NDZJ2W397

77 MONITOR, DELL P2314Ht 23" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA,
DVI, 4-PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0D59H27444556DC1RL

78 MONITOR, DELL P2314Ht 23" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA,
DVI, 4-PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0D59H27444563T561S

79 MONITOR, DELL U2312HMt 23" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA,
DVI, 4-PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0FX01R7444528GADZL

80 MONITOR, DELL U2312HMt 23" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA,
DVI, 4-PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
(NOTE: SCRATCH LINE ON SCREEN)
S/N:CN0FX01R7444528GAFGL

81 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:45Z1QM2

82 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:46X5QM2
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83 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:F6VYPM2

84 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:47CYPM2

85 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL3H6Q2

86 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL0H6Q2

87 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL4Q6Q2

88 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:F6R3QM2

89 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:1NKZPM2

90 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:1K46QM2

91 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4606QM2

92 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FKXK6Q2

93 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:45J5QM2

94 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL8M6Q2
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95 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:1K40QM2

96 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4HRL6Q2

97 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:F892QM2

98 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4J7P6Q2

99 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:46Q5QM2

100 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4L9P6Q2

101 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1PG2K2

102 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:FR692K2

103 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1YG2K2

104 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1LH2K2

105 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:49RWCK2
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106 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H20B2K2

107 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:2681DK2

108 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:25Y0DK2

109 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:273ZCK2

110 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:25BYCK2

111 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:26QXCK2

112 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:257ZCK2

113 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:25Q2DK2

114 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:25M1DK2

115 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:CS6XZL2

116 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:24RTCK2

117 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:26F1DK2
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118 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:26HWCK2

119 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:28NTCK2

120 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 10 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:G8G7HD2

121 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 SFF, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 10 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:2JRH8F2

122 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4LLQ6Q2

123 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:45Z0QM2

124 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:47K4QM2

125 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL0K6Q2

126 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FKWK6Q2

127 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:47G2QM2

128 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL7J6Q2

129 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:46WYPM2
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130 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL4G6Q2

131 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:46XZPM2

132 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FL2P6Q2

133 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4735QM2

134 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8SVM9M2

135 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4714QM2

136 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:46TZPM2

137 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:J3Q5MP2

138 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:1LJ5QM2

139 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:1KBZPM2

140 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
(NOTE: 1 x FRONT USB PORT FAULTY)
S/N:4JMK6Q2
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141 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:H1RG2K2

142 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:FR5F2K2

143 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:FQK82K2

144 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:FQKC2K2

145 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
(NOTE: SMALL SCRATCH ON SCREEN)
S/N:FQLH2K2

146 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
(NOTE: SMALL SCRATCH ON SCREEN)
S/N:H1RF2K2

147 MONITOR, LENOVO THINKVISION LT2423wC 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN,
HDMI, VGA (NO CABLES)
S/N:VN859471

148 MONITOR, LENOVO THINKVISION LT2423wC 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN,
HDMI, VGA (NO CABLES)
S/N:VN771531

149 MONITOR, LENOVO THINKVISION LT2423wC 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN,
HDMI, VGA (NO CABLES)
S/N:VN829207

150 MONITOR, LENOVO THINKVISION LT2423wC 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN,
HDMI, VGA (NO CABLES)
S/N:VN829188

151 MONITOR, LENOVO THINKVISION LT2423wC 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN,
HDMI, VGA (NO CABLES)
S/N:VN859466
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152 MONITOR, LENOVO THINKVISION LT2423wC 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN,
HDMI, VGA (NO CABLES)
(NOTE: SCRATCH ON SCREEN)
S/N:VN771497

153 MONITOR, LENOVO THINKVISION T2224pD 21.5" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN,
HDMI, VGA, 4-PORT USB (NO CABLES)
S/N:V902TMNC

154 DESKTOP PC, LENOVO THINKCENTRE M93p TINY, CORE i5 4590T (4TH GEN) @
2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO
MOUSE)
S/N:PC07BYBT

155 DESKTOP PC, LENOVO THINKCENTRE M93p TINY, CORE i5 4590T (4TH GEN) @
2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:PC04PZLL

156 DESKTOP PC, LENOVO THINKCENTRE M93p TINY, CORE i5 4570T (4TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 4GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:PC037ZCK

157 DYMO LABELWRITER 450 LABEL PRINTER & HONEYWELL ORBIT MS7120
BENCH TOP BARCDOE SCANNER

158 3 x SYMBOL LS2208 HAND HELD USB BARCODE SCANNERS

159 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i5 7500 (7TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:5GH5LQ2

160 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7450, CORE i5 6600 (6TH GEN) @ 3.3GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 7 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:DK50DK2

161 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD GRAPHICS 530, 2GB AMD RADEON R7 A370 VIDEO,
WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:9KTZKG2

162 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD GRAPHICS 530, 2GB AMD RADEON R7 A370 VIDEO,
WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:9KVZKG2

163 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 SFF, CORE i5 8500 (8TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 128GB NVMe M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:BF15WV2
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164 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 SFF, CORE i5 8500 (8TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:CWMP6Q2

165 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 SFF, CORE i5 8500 (8TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:CW4J6Q2

166 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 SFF, CORE i5 8500 (8TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:BCZWVV2

167 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 SFF, CORE i5 8500 (8TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:BDS0WV2

168 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7060 SFF, CORE i5 8500 (8TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:BDD2WV2

169 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 7500 (7TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8DLYTK2

170 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 7500 (7TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8DMQRK2

171 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 7500 (7TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:DYGYFL2

172 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 7500 (7TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8DKXTK2

173 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:C8D7MP2

 NO GST

174 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:9HGT9M2

175 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:64CWCK2

 NO GST
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176 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 9 x USB, 1 x USB-C,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:64PWCK2

177 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:DMK4GL2

178 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8MC4YC2

179 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:9WQ8YC2

180 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8MF7YC2

181 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:9X13YC2

182 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:69G3YC2

183 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:7R7K7C2

184 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8MJ2YC2

185 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:68T3YC2
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186 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5TS4LG2

187 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5TN1LG2

188 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:GCM5LG2

189 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:6Z681H2

190 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:94H2LG2

191 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3XS80J2

192 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:GCHXKG2

193 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5L34VG2

194 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, Wi-Fi (NO
ANTENNA), BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FR2XKG2

195 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 250GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:8YF71H2

196 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i5 6500T (6TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:40J2VG2
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197 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, USB Wi-Fi DONGLE, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED, GIGABYTE KM5200 KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:8YGXKG2

198 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, USB Wi-Fi DONGLE, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED, GIGABYTE KM5200 KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:8YF5LG2

199 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, USB Wi-Fi DONGLE, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED, GIGABYTE KM5200 KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:8YJ5LG2

200 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:5224TF2

201 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:CZ56T92

202 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD5PL

203 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:NA

204 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD6xx

205 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD5WL

206 MONITOR, DELL S2340Tt 23" LED-BL LCD TOUCHSCREEN, (1920x1080), HDMI,
DP, 4-PORT USB 3.0 (WITH POWER SUPPLY, DP & USB CABLES)
S/N:CN0X01CG7444536MD6DL

207 SONY PLAYSTATION 3 CONSOLE WITH 3 x CONTROLLERS, 1 x REMOTE, 7 x
GAMES, 1 x BLUETOOTH EARPIECE

 NO GST

208 ZEBRA GK420d LABEL PRINTER WITH POWER SUPPLY
S/N:28J151000997

209 FLUKE 9100FT DIGITAL TEST SYSTEM
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210 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QL8

211 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QK6

212 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QMP

213 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QKN

214 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QJY

215 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QJ0

216 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QKG

217 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QN9

218 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QJQ
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219 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QKC

220 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QLP

221 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90S3QL0

222 MONITOR, DELL P2210f 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA, DVI, 4-
PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0U847K728720443HDM

223 MONITOR, DELL P2210f 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA, DVI, 4-
PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0U847K728729830JFL

224 MONITOR, DELL P2210f 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA, DVI, 4-
PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0U847K728729AE14UM

225 MONITOR, DELL P2210f 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA, DVI, 4-
PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0U847K72872968225M

226 MONITOR, DELL P2210f 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA, DVI, 4-
PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0U847K728720443KNM

227 MONITOR, SAMSUNG SYNCMASTER S24A450BW 24" LED-BL LCD
WIDESCREEN, VGA, DVI (WITH CABLES)
S/N:ZUB0HTMC505581L

228 MONITOR, SAMSUNG SYNCMASTER S24A450BW 24" LED-BL LCD
WIDESCREEN, VGA, DVI (WITH CABLES)
S/N:ZTN4HVSB702145F

229 MONITOR, SAMSUNG SYNCMASTER S22A450BW 22" LED-BL LCD
WIDESCREEN, VGA, DVI (WITH CABLES)
S/N:ZU7THMAC500367H

230 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:82FNZL2
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231 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:G82N9M2

232 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:9NCT9M2

233 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:1T3L7N2

234 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 1 x USB-C, 5 x USB, WINDOWS
10 HOME INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:JFPF8F2

235 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:90XB1H2

236 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:6ZS51H2

237 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:90B91H2

238 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:91141H2

239 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:91431H2

240 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5L1ZTG2

241 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:F0MXKG2

242 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5L25VG2
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243 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:4DB31H2

244 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:40JYTG2

245 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7040 MICRO, CORE i7 6700T (6TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, NO HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLY, NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:F115LG2

246 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 MICRO, CORE i7 4785T (4TH GEN) @
2.2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:C64DS62

247 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 MICRO, CORE i7 4785T (4TH GEN) @
2.2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
(NOTE: MINOR DAMAGE TO FRONT CASING)
S/N:C63K862

248 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 MICRO, CORE i7 4785T (4TH GEN) @
2.2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
(NOTE: MINOR DAMAGE TO FRONT CASING)
S/N:C64JS62

249 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 MICRO, CORE i7 4785T (4TH GEN) @
2.2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 6 x USB, WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
(NOTE: MINOR DAMAGE TO FRONT CASING)
S/N:C64HH62

250 RACKMOUNT WORKSTATION PC, DELL PRECISION RACK 7910, 2U, 2 x XEON
E5-2609 v3 @ 1.9GHz, 16GB ECC DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 4GB AMD
FIREPRO W5100 VIDEO, 1 x PSU WITH RAILS
S/N:2RVZG82

251 RACKMOUNT WORKSTATION PC, DELL PRECISION RACK 7910, 2U, 2 x XEON
E5-2609 v3 @ 1.9GHz, 16B ECC DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 4GB AMD
FIREPRO W5100 VIDEO, 1 x PSU WITH RAILS
S/N:2RWZG82

252 RACKMOUNT WORKSTATION PC, DELL PRECISION RACK 7910, 2U, 2 x XEON
E5-2609 v3 @ 1.9GHz, 16GB ECC DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 4GB AMD
FIREPRO W5100 VIDEO, 1 x PSU WITH RAILS
S/N:1L8YT72

253 RACKMOUNT SERVER, DELL POWEREDGE R410, 1U, 2 x XEON E5640 @
2.67GHz, 16GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 2 x 146GB SAS HDD, DVD-ROM, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:3GVPC2S
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254 RACKMOUNT SERVER, DELL POWEREDGE R410, 1U, 2 x XEON E5640 @
2.67GHz, 16GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 300GB SAS HDD, DVD-ROM, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:4GVPC2S

255 RACKMOUNT SERVER, DELL POWEREDGE R620, 1U, 2 x XEON E5-2630 v2 @
2.6GHz, 128GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 3 x 600GB SAS HDD, DVD-ROM, 2 x 750W PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:1T9L102

256 RACKMOUNT SERVER, DELL POWEREDGE R710, 2U, 2 x XEON X5650 @
2.67GHz, 96GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 3 x 960GB SAS SSD (0TS1396), DVD-ROM,
FIBRE CHANNEL, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:DQWDC2S

257 RACKMOUNT SERVER, HP PROLIANT DL380p Gen8, 2U, XEON E5-2609 @
2.4GHz, 32GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 6 x 600GB SAS HDD, 2 x 750W PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:AUD32205VF

258 RACKMOUNT STORAGE ARRAY, DELL COMPELLENT SC200, 2U, 12 x 4TB SAS
(12Gbps) HDD, 2 x SAS CONTROLLERS (00TW47), 2 x 700W PSU WITH RAILS
(NO CABLES)
S/N:1C4QZL2

259 RACKMOUNT STORAGE ARRAY, DELL COMPELLENT SC200, 2U, 12 x 600GB
SAS HDD, 2 x SAS CONTROLLERS (00TW47), 2 x 700W PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:FPMQ102

260 RACKMOUNT STORAGE ARRAY, DELL COMPELLENT SC200, 2U, 11 x 600GB
SAS (12Gbps) (2.5") HDD, 2 x SAS CONTROLLERS (00TW47), 2 x 700W PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:11WQF42

261 RACKMOUNT STORAGE ARRAY, DELL COMPELLENT SC220, 2U, 24 x 600GB
SAS (12Gbps) HDD, 2 x SAS CONTROLLERS (00TW47), 2 x 700W PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:9F82H82

262 RACKMOUNT STORAGE ARRAY, DELL COMPELLENT SC220, 2U, 24 x 1.2TB SAS
HDD, 2 x SAS CONTROLLERS (00TW47), 2 x 700W PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:92NCHZ1

263 RACKMOUNT SERVER, HP PROLIANT DL360 Gen9, 1U, 2 x XEON E5-2630 v3 @
2.4GHz, 64GB ECC DDR4 RAM, 4 x 146GB SAS HDD, 2 x 500W PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:SGH628Y0SA

264 RACKMOUNT SERVER, HP PROLIANT DL360p Gen8, 1U, 2 x XEON E5-2630 @
2.3GHz, 32GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 8 x 146GB SAS HDD, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:SGH241DJ7B

265 RACKMOUNT SERVER, HP PROLIANT DL360 G7, 1U, 2 x XEON E5645 @ 2.4GHz,
24GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 5 x 600GB SAS HDD, 3 x 146GB SAS HDD, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:AUD13703CZ
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266 RACKMOUNT SERVER, HP PROLIANT DL380 G7, 2U, XEON X5606 @ 2.13GHz,
32GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 8 x 600GB SAS HDD, DVD-ROM, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)
S/N:AUD14201G5

267 RACKMOUNT SERVER, CISCO C240 M3, 2U, 2 x XEON E5-2609 @ 2.4GHz, 32GB
ECC DDR3 RAM, 8 x 300GB SAS HDD, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)

268 RACKMOUNT STORAGE ARRAY, NETAPP, MODEL 0833, 2U, 23 x 600GB SAS
HDD, 2 x SAS CONTROLLERS, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)

269 RACKMOUNT STORAGE ARRAY, NETAPP, MODEL 0833, 2U, 1 x 1.2TB SAS HDD,
23 x 600GB SAS HDD, 2 x SAS CONTROLLERS, 2 x PSU
(NO CABLES)

270 RACKMOUNT SERVER, SUPERMICRO X10SRi-F, 2U, XEON E5-2609 v3 @
1.9GHz, 32GB ECC DDR4 RAM, 4 x 3TB SATA HDD, 2 x 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-
RW, 1 x PSU WITH RAILS
(NO CABLES)

271 RACKMOUNT SERVER, SUPERMICRO X9SR, 2U, XEON E5-2609 @ 2.4GHz, 8GB
ECC DDR3 RAM, 2 x 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, 1 x PSU WITH RAILS
(NO CABLES)
S/N:N/A

272 RACKMOUNT SERVER, SUPERMICRO X9DR3-F/i, 2U, 2 x XEON E5-2609 @
2.4GHz, 16GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 6 x 1TB SATA HDD, 2 x 500GB SATA HDD, 2 x
PSU WITH RAILS
(NO CABLES)
(NOTE: SERVER CONSTANTLY BEEPS)
S/N:C8260FC11M70325

273 RACKMOUNT SERVER, SUPERMICRO X9DAL, 2 x XEON E5-2420 @ 1.9GHz,
12GB ECC DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, 1GB AMD FIREPRO
GRAPHICS V4900
(NO CABLES)
S/N:N/A

274 4 x RACKMOUNT SERVERS, EMC RECOVERPOINT GEN 4 RPA, 1U, 2 x XEON
E5504 @ 2GHz, 8GB EEC DDR3 RAM, 2 x 146GB SAS HDD, DVD-ROM, QLE2564
FIBRE CHANNEL, 2 x PSU WITH RAILS
(NO CABLES)
S/N:DJYD55J, C65LB5J, 7BW6WV1, 765LB5J

275 IBM SYSTEM X3250 M4 SERVER,
IBM SYSTEM X3650 SERVER,
IBM SYSTEM X3650 M2 SERVER,
LEADER DESKTOP PC, 4GB RAM, 120GB SSD
EATON 9130 UPS WITH BATTERY EXPANSION
(NOTE: ALL VARIOUS FAULTS, NO CABLES)

276 DATA RACK FRAME, MOBILE, 45U WITH RACKMOUNT ACME SMK 920-XX LCD
CONSOLE

277 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 6TB SAS (12Gbps) HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH
CADDIES
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278 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

279 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

280 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

281 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

282 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

283 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

284 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

285 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

286 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

287 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

288 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

289 6 x DELL ENTERPRISE PLUS 4TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

290 6 x HGST 3TB SAS HARD DRIVES, 3.5" WITH CADDIES

291 11 x HP 19" LCD MONITORS, 2 x LG 19" LCD MONITORS

292 PALLET LOT INCLUDING INKJET PRINTERS, AVAYA PHONES, KEYBOARDS,
DVD PLAYERS (NO REMOTES), MIXER

293 1 x PALLET LOT ASST INCOMPLETE COMPUTERS, NETWORK CABLES,
KEYBOARD, SUNDRY CABLES, AMP, PRINTER ETC

294 APPLE iPHONE 11, 256GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:G0ND13UDN73L

295 APPLE iPHONE 11, 256GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:GOND143FN73L

296 APPLE iPHONE 11, 256GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:GOND14D2N73L

297 APPLE iPHONE 11, 128GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DR8C8N73D
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298 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DC1QAN735

299 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4K0XN735

300 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4JDPN735

301 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FGKDWN735

302 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4K4VN735

303 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DRQFKN735

304 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4HX7N735

305 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FGTYNN735

306 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3D993QN735

307 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3D992XN735

308 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DC1VXN735

309 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DLC24N735

310 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FGSBDN735

311 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FGTEQN735
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312 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4KBYN735

313 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FGKP1N735

314 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4KFXN735

315 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FGS9JN735

316 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4K8DN735

317 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4HZZN735

318 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DRJA6N735

319 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3F4JBXN735

320 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DLC7LN735

321 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FGKRCN735

322 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3D98U9N735

323 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3DRMKKN735

324 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
S/N:DX3FTH9NN735

325 APPLE iPHONE 11, 64GB, BLACK, MODEL MHDA3X/A
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
(NOTE: DAMAGED REAR CASING)
S/N:DX3DRQJ3N735

Mason Gray Strange - 8924 Computers, All-In-Ones & iPhones Page 27 of 62



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

326 LG Q6 ANDROID SMARTPHONE, MODEL LG-M700DSK, 32GB WITH CABLE (NO
CHARGER)

327 MICROSOFT LUMIA 640 WINDOWS SMARTPHONE, 8GB WITH CABLE (NO
CHARGER)

328 MICROSOFT LUMIA 640 WINDOWS SMARTPHONE, 8GB WITH CABLE (NO
CHARGER)

329 MICROSOFT LUMIA 640 WINDOWS SMARTPHONE, 8GB WITH CABLE (NO
CHARGER)

330 5 x NOKIA LUMIA 635 WINDOWS SMARTPHONES, 8GB WITH 1 x CHARGER

331 5 x NOKIA LUMIA 635 WINDOWS SMARTPHONES, 8GB WITH 1 x CHARGER

332 4 x NOKIA LUMIA 635 WINDOWS SMARTPHONES, 8GB WITH 1 x CHARGER

333 2 x LG Q6 ANDROID SMARTPHONES, MODEL LG-M700DSK (DAMAGED)
2 x LG SIGNATURE ENHANCED SMARTPHONES, MODEL LG-K500K (DAMAGED)
1 x SAMSUNG GALAXY S8, SM-G950F (DAMAGED, LOCKED TO GOOGLE
ACCOUNT)
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

334 10 x TELSTRA ZTE T84 TOUGH MAX 16GB ANDROID SMARTPHONES (NOTE:
SOME DAMAGED)
2 x TELSTRA T85 TOUGH MAX 2, 32GB ANDROID SMARTPHONES
(NO CABLES, NO CHARGERS)

335 APPLE iPAD AIR, 16GB, Wi-Fi, SPACE GREY, MODEL A1474 WITH CABLE &
CHARGER
S/N:DMPQ6FG6FK10

336 APPLE iPAD AIR, 16GB, Wi-Fi, SPACE GREY, MODEL A1474 WITH CABLE &
CHARGER
S/N:DMPQ6A0GFK10

337 APPLE iPAD 3RD GEN, 64GB, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, MODEL A1430
APPLE iPAD 2, 64GB, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, MODEL A1396
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

338 2 x APPLE TV 3RD GEN, MODEL A1469 WITH REMOTES,
1 x APPLE iPHONE 5S, 16GB, A1530 (NO CABLE, NO CHARGER)
S/N:C07RHNYYFF54, C07RHNN4FF54, DX3SJBRUFRC4

339 NETGEAR ADVANCED NETWORK STORAGE, RND-2D, 2 x 2TB SATA HDD WITH
POWER SUPPLY

340 2 x WD RED 2TB SATA HARD DRIVES, 3.5"

341 3 x 2TB SATA HARD DRIVES, 3.5"
2 x 1TB SATA HARD DRIVES, 2.5"

342 4 x SAMSUNG 500GB SOLID STATE DRIVES, 2.5"
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343 QTY ASST DESKTOP, SERVER & LAPTOP RAM MODULES

344 20 x MICROSOFT OFFICE HOME & BUSINESS 2016 PRODUCT KEY CARDS
(ACTIVATION STATUS UNKNOWN)

345 20 x MICROSOFT OFFICE HOME & BUSINESS 2016 PRODUCT KEY CARDS
(ACTIVATION STATUS UNKNOWN)

346 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M5 5G WiFi 6 MOBILE HOTSPOT ROUTER, MR5100
WITH USB-C CABLE & CHARGER

347 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M5 5G WiFi 6 MOBILE HOTSPOT ROUTER, MR5100
WITH USB-C CABLE & CHARGER

348 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M5 5G WiFi 6 MOBILE HOTSPOT ROUTER, MR5100
WITH USB-C CABLE & CHARGER

349 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M5 5G WiFi 6 MOBILE HOTSPOT ROUTER, MR5100
WITH USB-C CABLE & CHARGER

350 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M2 4G LTE MOBILE ROUTER, MR2100
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

351 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M2 4G LTE MOBILE ROUTER, MR2100
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

352 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M2 4G LTE MOBILE ROUTER, MR2100
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

353 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M2 4G LTE MOBILE ROUTER, MR2100
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

354 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M2 4G LTE MOBILE ROUTER, MR2100
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

355 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M2 4G LTE MOBILE ROUTER, MR2100
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

356 NETGEAR NIGHTHAWK M2 4G LTE MOBILE ROUTER, MR2100
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)

357 9 x TELSTRA 4GX USB MODEMS, E8372h-320 (SEALED IN BOX)

358 GO PRO HERO 5 ACTION CAMERA WITH USB-C CABLE (NO CHARGER)  NO GST

359 2 x INTEL COMPUTE STICKS, MODEL STK1AW32SC

360 9 x EXPRESS POST SATCHELS, 500g
16 x EXPRESS POST ENVELOPES, 500g

361 DIGI DS-530 DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALE, MAX 150kg
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362 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1707), CORE i7 6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 1TB SSD, 15.4" RETINA DISPLAY (2880x1800), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 530, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:C02SWYMCGTF1

363 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1707), CORE i7 6700HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 15.4" RETINA DISPLAY (2880x1800), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 530, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, SMALL DENT ON CORNER OF CASING)
S/N:C02TF7KSGTFL

364 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1706), CORE i7 6567U (6TH GEN) @ 3.3GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 1TB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
GRAPHICS 550, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
S/N:C02T51LPHF1T

365 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1706), CORE i7 6567U (6TH GEN) @ 3.3GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 512GB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
GRAPHICS 550, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, MESSAGE "BATTERY SERVICE
RECOMMENDED")
S/N:C02TF2GNHF1R

366 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1706), CORE i5 6267U (6TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 512GB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
GRAPHICS 550, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, MESSAGE "BATTERY SERVICE
RECOMMENDED")
S/N:C02SW89VHF1R

367 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1708), CORE i5 7360U (7TH GEN) @ 2.3GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
PLUS GRAPHICS 640, THUNDERBOLT 3, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED (NO USB-
C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:C02TWTJ8HV29

368 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1909), CORE i7 8850H (8TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz,
16GB DDR4 RAM, 1TB SSD, 15.4" RETINA DISPLAY (2880x1800), INTEL UHD
GRAPHICS 630, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: SCREEN DISPLAY FAULT - COLOUR FLICKERS, MINOR MARKS ON
SCREEN)
S/N:C02XK4V0JGH6

369 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1706), CORE i5 6267U (6TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 512GB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
GRAPHICS 550, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, DAMAGE TO SCREEN BOTTOM CORNER)
S/N:C02T51R1HF1T

370 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1502), CORE i5 5287U (5TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 512GB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
GRAPHICS 6100, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:C02PF4N9FVH7

Mason Gray Strange - 8924 Computers, All-In-Ones & iPhones Page 30 of 62



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

371 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1502), CORE i5 5287U (5TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
GRAPHICS 6100, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12 INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY)
S/N:C02SC2UDFVH6

372 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK PRO (A1706), CORE i7 7567U (7TH GEN) @ 3.5GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 512GB SSD, 13.3" RETINA DISPLAY (2560x1600), INTEL IRIS
PLUS GRAPHICS 650, THUNDERBOLT 3, TOUCHBAR, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 12
INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: DAMAGE TO SCREEN, MARKS ON SCREEN, MISSING "N" KEY, DAMAGE
TO CORNER OF CASING)
S/N:C02VQ02RHV2R

373 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED
(NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:DFFXTK2

374 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5715LG2

375 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED
(NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:BB20QM2

376 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED
(NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:B9Z5QM2

377 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:GG0W9P2

378 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3VN5LG2

379 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3VM3LG2

380 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5713LG2

381 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3VM4LG2
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382 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3VN1LG2

383 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3VNXKG2

384 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:5722LG2

385 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3046 SFF, CORE i5 6500 (6TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB SSD, INTEL HD VIDEO, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:3VNZKG2

386 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 SFF, CORE i7 4790 (4TH GEN) @ 3.6GHz,
16GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 1GB AMD RADEON R5 240 VIDEO, 10 x
USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:DP02H82

387 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 SFF, CORE i5 4570 (4TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
4GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 10 x USB,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:DSWQQ12

388 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 SFF, CORE i5 4570 (4TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
4GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-ROM, INTEL HD VIDEO, 10 x USB,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:G78WYY1

389 DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9020 SFF, CORE i5 4570 (4TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
4GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-ROM, INTEL HD VIDEO, 10 x USB,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:688WYY1

390 KENSINGTON M01207 CHARGE & SYNC CABINET

391 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
(NOTE: SCRATCHES ON SCREEN)
S/N:312NDCR2S171

392 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
(NOTE: SCRATCHES ON SCREEN)
S/N:312NDHB2S169

393 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
(NOTE: SCRATCHES ON SCREEN)
S/N:312NDWE2S185
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394 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
(NOTE: SCRATCHES ON SCREEN)
S/N:312NDLS2S176

395 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
(NOTE: WHITE SPOT SCREEN BLEMISH)
S/N:307NDCRL9659

396 MONITOR, LG FLATRON 24EN43VS 24" LED-BL LCD WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA,
DVI WITH POWER SUPPLY (NO CABLES)
(NOTE: SCRATCHES ON SCREEN)
S/N:312NDAY2W384

397 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK AIR (A1466), CORE i7 4650U (4TH GEN) @ 1.7GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 512GB SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1440x900), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 5000, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 11.6 INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:C02LF38XF6T6

398 LAPTOP, APPLE MACBOOK AIR (A1466), CORE i7 4650U (4TH GEN) @ 1.7GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 512GB SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1440x900), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 5000, Wi-Fi, MAC OS 10.10 INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY NOT CHARGING)
S/N:C02P94A0G5RP

399 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T580, TYPE 20L9, CORE i7 8550U (8TH GEN) @
1.8GHz, 32GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90Q5HY9

400 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T580, TYPE 20LA, CORE i7 8650U (8TH GEN) @
1.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED & USB-C POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90QQ466

401 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T580, TYPE 20LA, CORE i7 8650U (8TH GEN) @
1.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED & USB-C POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90RML9T

402 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD X390, TYPE 20Q0, CORE i5 8265U (8TH GEN) @
1.6GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO INSTALLED (NO
USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
S/N:PC193FBL

403 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P52 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20MA, CORE i7
8850H (8TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO P2000 VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PF1GCSHP
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404 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P51 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20HJ, CORE i7
7820HQ (7TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 32GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 525GB
SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2200 VIDEO, Wi-
Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PF0UGD2F

405 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P51 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20HJ, CORE i7
7820HQ (7TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 24GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2200 VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PF0Y31Y0

406 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P51 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20HJ, CORE i7
7820HQ (7TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2200 VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PF10N561

407 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470s, TYPE 20HG, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0TEESS

408 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470s, TYPE 20HG, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PC0TGA0E

409 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7480, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:GHQP4H2

410 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7480, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:2W7S5H2

411 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7480, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:4Z6CPH2

412 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 5480, CORE i7 7820HQ (7TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 32GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 2GB NVIDIA
GEFORCE 930MX VIDEO, INTEL KABYLAKE GRAPHICS, CELLULAR, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:229P4Q2

413 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 1TB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:D6SLBG2
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414 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 5490, CORE i5 8350U (8TH GEN) @ 1.7GHz, 8GB DDR4
RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL UHD
GRAPHICS 620, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:BKYWRQ2

415 LAPTOP, DELL PRECISION 3520 WORKSTATION, CORE i5 7440HQ (7TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 128GB M.2 SSD, 15.6" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD GRAPHICS 630, 2GB NVIDIA QUADRO M620 VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:4MVN3M2

416 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7480, CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4
RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED &
POWER SUPPLY
S/N:7L4V4H2

417 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7480, CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4
RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED &
POWER SUPPLY
S/N:7H7T4H2

418 MINI-TOWER PC, LEADER, CORE i3 4160 (4TH GEN) @ 3.6GHz, 4GB DDR3 RAM,
500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE, NO CABLE)

419 DESKTOP PC, HP ELITEDESK 800 G1 SFF, CORE i7 4790 (4TH GEN) @ 3.6GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, 10 x USB,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:AUD50903RF

420 DESKTOP PC, HP PRODESK 400 G2 SFF, CORE i5 4590 (4TH GEN) @ 3.3GHz,
4GB DDR3 RAM, 120GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:AUD539015P

421 DESKTOP PC, HP PRODESK 400 G2 SFF, CORE i5 4590 (4TH GEN) @ 3.3GHz,
4GB DDR3 RAM, 120GB SSD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:AUD53901BP

422 DESKTOP PC, HP PRODESK 600 G1 SFF, CORE i5 4590 (4TH GEN) @ 3.3GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:AUD51102BC

423 DESKTOP PC, LENOVO THINKCENTRE M93p SFF, CORE i5 4430 (4TH GEN) @
3GHz, 4GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INTEL HD VIDEO, WINDOWS
10 PRO INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:PB01DPBK

424 TABLET PC, DELL LATITUDE 7285, CORE i7 7Y75 (7TH GEN) @ 1.3GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2880x1920), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 615, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD
& USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:GSBMLQ2
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425 TABLET PC, DELL LATITUDE 5290, CORE i5 8250U (8TH GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
UHD GRAPHICS 620, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & (GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: SMALL CHIP ON CASING)
S/N:CJKXSQ2

426 TABLET PC, DELL LATITUDE 5290, CORE i5 8250U (8TH GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
KABYLAKE GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & (GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:7KS1PQ2

427 TABLET PC, DELL LATITUDE 5290, CORE i5 8250U (8TH GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
KABYLAKE GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & (GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:JG5CTN2

428 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG8463CLN

429 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG8251QMT

430 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG8251PKR

431 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG8252LTP

432 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG82437B8

433 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG8292G1L

434 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG8251P0W
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435 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG8251QJR

436 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: TOUCHSCREEN NON-RESPONSIVE AT BOTTOM OF SCREEN)
S/N:5CG82225KW

437 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS &
(GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: TOUCHSCREEN NON-RESPONSIVE AT TOP OF SCREEN)
S/N:5CG9164MNW

438 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G2 (Y5E19AV), CORE i5 7200U (7TH GEN) @
2.5GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (2736x1824), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD (NO USB-
C POWER SUPPLY)
S/N:5CG8251NPC

439 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G1 (N4E62AV), CORE m5-6Y57 @ 1.1GHz, 8GB
RAM, 256GB SSD, 12" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD (NO USB-C POWER
SUPPLY)
S/N:5CG7253VQ1

440 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G1 (N4E62AV), CORE m5-6Y57 @ 1.1GHz, 8GB
RAM, 256GB SSD, 12" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD (NO USB-C POWER
SUPPLY)
S/N:5CG7253TWH

441 TABLET PC, HP ELITE x2 1012 G1 (N4E62AV), CORE m5-6Y57 @ 1.1GHz, 8GB
RAM, 256GB SSD, 12" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, STYLUS & (GENERIC)
USB-C POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: TOUCHSCREEN NON-RESPONSIVE IN SOME AREAS)
S/N:5CG7253WMQ

442 TABLET PC, MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO 3, MODEL 1631, CORE i7 4650U (4TH
GEN) @ 1.7GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD, 12" TOUCHSCREEN, Wi-Fi, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED, KEYBOARD TYPE COVER & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:010553751653

443 TABLET PC, DELL LATITUDE 5285, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 12.3" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 620, Wi-Fi, CELLULAR, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED,
KEYBOARD & (GENERIC) USB-C POWER SUPPLY
S/N:494RLH2

444 LASER PROJECTOR, SONY VPL-FHZ55 WUXGA 3LCD, 4,000 LUMENS, HDMI
INPUT, 682 HOURS SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:5001841
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445 LASER PROJECTOR, SONY VPL-FHZ55 WUXGA 3LCD, 4,000 LUMENS, HDMI
INPUT, 1,060 HOURS SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:5005628

446 LASER PROJECTOR, SONY VPL-FHZ55 WUXGA 3LCD, 4,000 LUMENS, HDMI
INPUT, 1,492 HOURS SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:5005668

447 LASER PROJECTOR, SONY VPL-FHZ55 WUXGA 3LCD, 4,000 LUMENS, HDMI
INPUT, 2,982 HOURS SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:5011943

448 LASER PROJECTOR, SONY VPL-FHZ55 WUXGA 3LCD, 4,000 LUMENS, HDMI
INPUT, 5,977 HOURS SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:5005845

449 LASER PROJECTOR, SONY VPL-FHZ55 WUXGA 3LCD, 4,000 LUMENS, HDMI
INPUT, 6,309 HOURS SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:5005853

450 LASER PROJECTOR, SONY VPL-FHZ55 WUXGA 3LCD, 4,000 LUMENS, HDMI
INPUT, 8,452 HOURS SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:5008366

451 PROJECTOR, EPSON EB-2265U 3LCD, 5,500 LUMENS, HDMI INPUTS, 0 HOURS
SHOWING WITH REMOTE
S/N:X64X9900078

452 PROJECTOR, EPSON EB-W140 3LCD, 3,300 LUMENS, HDMI INPUT, 111 HOURS
SHOWING, WITH REMOTE, BAG & WIRELESS ADAPTOR (ELPAP10)
S/N:X4H48700068

453 PROJECTOR, EPSON EB-585W ULTRA SHORT THROW 3LCD, 3,300 LUMENS,
HDMI INPUT WITH REMOTE & BRACKET, 3,209 HOURS SHOWING
S/N:UJRK5800025

454 PROJECTOR, EPSON EB-585W ULTRA SHORT THROW 3LCD, 3,300 LUMENS,
HDMI INPUT WITH REMOTE & BRACKET (MISSING WALL MOUNT), 2,074 HOURS
SHOWING
S/N:UJRK4300135

455 PROJECTOR, EPSON EB-585We ULTRA SHORT THROW 3LCD, 3,300 LUMENS,
HDMI INPUT WITH REMOTE & BRACKET (MISSING WALL MOUNT), 3,223 HOURS
SHOWING
S/N:UJSF460032L

456 8 x WYRESTORM EX-1UTP-IR-70 HDMI EXTENSION TRANSMITTERS &
RECEIVERS WITH 7 x POWER SUPPLIES (NO CABLES)

457 PANASONIC AW-HE60HE HD INTEGRATED CAMERA WITH POWER SUPPLY

458 AKG DSR800 DIGITAL WIRELESS STATIONARY RECEIVER WITH 2 x DHT800
HANDHELD MICROPHONES & CU800 CHARGING UNIT WITH POWER SUPPLY
S/N:76293721
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459 AKG DSR800 DIGITAL WIRELESS STATIONARY RECEIVER WITH 2 x DHT800
HANDHELD MICROPHONES & CU800 CHARGING UNIT WITH POWER SUPPLY
S/N:76293721

460 AKG DSR800 DIGITAL WIRELESS STATIONARY RECEIVER WITH 2 x C417L
LAVALIER MICROPHONES, 2 x DPT800 BODYPACK TRANSMITTERS & CU800
CHARGING UNIT WITH POWER SUPPLY
S/N:76291093

461 AKG DSR800 DIGITAL WIRELESS STATIONARY RECEIVER WITH 2 x DHT800
HANDHELD MICROPHONES & CU800 CHARGING UNIT WITH POWER SUPPLY
S/N:76293721

462 AKG DSR800 DIGITAL WIRELESS STATIONARY RECEIVER WITH 2 x C417L
LAVALIER MICROPHONES, 2 x DPT800 BODYPACK TRANSMITTERS & CU800
CHARGING UNIT WITH POWER SUPPLY
S/N:76293721

463 AKG DSR800 DIGITAL WIRELESS STATIONARY RECEIVER WITH 2 x C417L
LAVALIER MICROPHONES, 2 x DPT800 BODYPACK TRANSMITTERS & CU800
CHARGING UNIT WITH POWER SUPPLY
S/N:76291093

464 2 x REDBACK C0929 SPEAKERS

465 AUSTRALIAN MONITOR AMPAV40 POWERED & PASSIVE SPEAKERS

466 AUSTRALIAN MONITOR AMPAV30 POWERED & PASSIVE SPEAKERS

467 REVOLABS EXECUTIVE ELITE 8-CHANNEL WIRELESS SYSTEM, MODEL 01-
ELITEEXEC8 INCLUDING
 - 2 x GOOSENECK 12" MICROPHONES, 01-ELITEMIC-GN12
 - 2 x GOOSENECK 6" MICROPHONES, 01-ELITEMIC-GN6
 - 2 x DIRECTIONAL TABLETOP MICROPHONES, 01-ELITEMIC-DR
 - 2 x OMNIDIRECTIONAL TABLETOP MICROPHONES, 01-ELITEMIC-OM
WITH ELITE 8 MIC CHARGER TRAY & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:VT4910001057

468 BEYERDYNAMIC NE 912 2-CHANNEL WIRELESS AUDIO RECEIVER WITH 1 x
TS910C BELTPACK TRANSMITTER, LAPEL MICROPHONE & 1 x S910C
HANDHELD MICROPHONE WITH CHARGING DOCK & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: FAULTY RECEIVER, NOT POWERING ON)
S/N:868326907A

469 7 x AKG CHM 99 HANGING CONDENSOR MICROPHONES,
1 x AKG CBL 99 OMNIDIRECTIONAL BOUNDARY LAYER MICROPHONE

470 4 x WILLIAM SOUND SOUNDPLUS IR RECEIVERS, MODEL WIR RX22-4
7 x WILLIAM SOUND MONO NECKLOOPS, MODEL NKL-001

471 2 x RDL EZ-MPA1 MICROPHONE PREAMPLIFIERS WITH POWER SUPPLIES

472 2 x RDL EZ-MPA1 MICROPHONE PREAMPLIFIERS WITH POWER SUPPLIES

473 2 x RDL EZ-MPA1 MICROPHONE PREAMPLIFIERS WITH POWER SUPPLIES
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474 2 x RDL EZ-MPA1 MICROPHONE PREAMPLIFIERS WITH POWER SUPPLIES

475 2 x SAMSUNG GEAR VR HEADSETS INNOVATION EDITION FOR S6

476 59 x TFE SOLUTIONS VR HEADSETS

477 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i7 4790S (4TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:8RH0V72

478 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79J3V72

479 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79G2V72

480 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79J0V72

481 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79GYT72

482 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79H6V72

483 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79L0V72

484 43 x NEC DT820 SERIES IP PHONES, ITY-6DG-1A

485 54 x NEC DT700 SERIES IP PHONES, ITL-6DE-1A

486 54 x NEC DT700 SERIES IP PHONES, ITL-6DE-1A

487 54 x NEC DT700 SERIES IP PHONES, ITL-6DE-1A
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488 54 x NEC DT700 SERIES IP PHONES, ITL-6DE-1A

489 HP PROLIANT MICRO SERVER (633724-011), AMD ATHLON II NEO N36L @
1.33GHz, 4GB RAM, 2 x 2TB SATA HDD, 2 x 250GB SATA HDD
S/N:5C7125P247

490 QNAP TS-559 PRO II NAS, 4 x 3TB SATA HDD
S/N:Q124IO6588

491 QNAP TS-469 PRO NAS, NO HDD

492 DELL WD15 (K17A) USB-C LAPTOP DOCKING STATION WITH POWER SUPPLY

493 DELL D6000 USB-C LAPTOP DOCKING STATION WITH POWER SUPPLY

494 LENOVO THINKPAD USB-C DOCK GEN2, SD20S97543 WITH POWER SUPPLY &
USB-C CABLE

495 12 x ASST APPLE iPADS
(NO CHARGER, NO CABLE)
(NOTE: ALL iCLOUD LOCKED, ALL VARIOUS DAMAGE)

496 POLYCOM REALPRESENCE GROUP 500 CONFERENCE DEVICE & REMOTE
ONLY

497 3 x DESKTOP PCS, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, 16GB RAM, NO HDD
1 x DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7050 MICRO, 8GB RAM, NO HDD
1 x DESKTOP PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 3060 MICRO, 8GB RAM, NO HDD
3 x DESKTOP PCS, DELL OPTIPLEX 3050 MICRO, 8GB RAM, NO HDD
(NOTE: ALL FAULTY, NO POWER SUPPLIES, SOME WITH DAMAGE TO CASING)
S/N:F7J82K2, CKPWCK2, CP8PZL2, 8WTR9M2, 2G66HY2, 4KJM6Q2, 47F2QM2,
5X3V9M2

498 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79J6V72

499 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79K6V72

500 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79K3V72

501 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79F1V72
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502 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i5 4590S (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:79K0V72

503 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i7 4790S (4TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD WIDESCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:8PNZT72

504 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i7 4790S (4TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD WIDESCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:8Q9YT72

505 MONITOR, DELL P2210t 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA, DVI, 4-
PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0U916K74445136AGJS

506 MONITOR, DELL P2210t 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, DISPLAYPORT, VGA, DVI, 4-
PORT USB (WITH CABLES)
S/N:CN0KMW11744451CJ829S

507 MONITOR, DELL 2208WFPt 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, VGA, DVI, 4 PORT USB (WITH
CABLES)
S/N:CN0G462H744458CO629S

508 MONITOR, DELL 2208WFPt 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, VGA, DVI, 4 PORT USB (WITH
CABLES)
S/N:CN0CU5397161886J287U

509 MONITOR, DELL 2208WFPt 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, VGA, DVI, 4 PORT USB (WITH
CABLES)
S/N:CN0G462H744438AVASMU

510 MONITOR, DELL 2208WFPt 22" LCD WIDESCREEN, VGA, DVI, 4 PORT USB (WITH
CABLES)
S/N:CN0G462H7161886K700M

511 CISCO CATALYST 2960-CX SERIES PoE 8-PORT SWITCH, WS-C2960CX-8PC-L
V01
(NOTE: NO NOTCH POWER CABLE)
S/N:FOC1920Z43J

512 2 x CISCO 860 SERIES INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTERS, 867VAE-W-E-K9 &
867VAE-K9 WITH POWER SUPPLIES
S/N:GMK222300CG, GMK193701BA

513 CISCO 880 SERIES INTEGRATED SERVICES ROUTER, CISCO888-SEC-K9 V01
NETGEAR D6220 MODEM ROUTER,
NETCOMM ENHANCED HYBRID LTE GATEWAY
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514 QTY ROUTERS & NETWORKING INCLUDING CISCO 2900 SERIES, CISCO 800
SERIES WITH POWER SUPPLY, CISCO TELEPRESENCE CTS Sx20 800-36554-02
(NO POWER SUPPLY), CISCO ACCESS POINT
(NO CABLES)

515 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7370, CORE m7 6Y75 (6TH GEN) @ 1.2GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & USB-C POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:9TPLVF2

516 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7370, CORE m7 6Y75 (6TH GEN) @ 1.2GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & USB-C POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:62MT5H2

517 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7370, CORE m7 6Y75 (6TH GEN) @ 1.2GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & USB-C POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:7FGLRF2

518 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:3PCHRF2

519 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:4HGRRF2

520 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:7NCHRF2

521 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:B2KHRF2

522 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:FYKRRF2

523 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:D2KHRF2
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524 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QPY

525 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QMW

526 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QLF

527 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QPM

528 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QKZ

529 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QLJ

530 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QJS

531 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING)
S/N:R90S3QNH

532 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, DAMAGE TO CASING RHS)
S/N:R90S3QJA
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533 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, CRACK LINES ON CASING, 1 x USB-C
PORT FAULTY)
S/N:R90S3QKW

534 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD L380 YOGA, TYPE 20M8, CORE i5 8250U (8TH
GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL UHD GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, STYLUS, WINDOWS 11
HOME INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, DAMAGE TO CASING LHS, 1 x USB-C PORT
FAULTY)
S/N:R90S3QMJ

535 15 x CISCO AIRONET 3800 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS, AIR-AP3802I-Z-
K9 WITH BRACKETS
(POWER SUPPLIES NOT INCLUDED)

536 15 x CISCO AIRONET 3800 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS, AIR-AP3802I-Z-
K9 WITH BRACKETS
(POWER SUPPLIES NOT INCLUDED)

537 17 x CISCO AIRONET 3700 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINTS, AIR-CAP3702I-
Z-K9 WITH BRACKETS
1 x CISCO AIRONET 2700 SERIES WIRELESS ACCESS POINT, AIR-CAP2702I-Z-
K9 WITH BRACKET
(POWER SUPPLIES NOT INCLUDED)

538 2 x CISCO 2.4GHz 6 dBi DIRECTIONAL ANTENNAS, AIR-ANT2566P4W-R

539 2 x PANASONIC SD6 SUPER DYNAMIC WV-CW594E WEATHER RESISTANCE
DOME CCTV CAMERAS (AS NEW CONDITION, NEVER USED)

 NO GST

540 12 x DVTEL QUASAR CP-4221-200 HD 1080p PTZ VIDEO SURVEILLANCE DOME
CAMERAS

541 12 x DVTEL QUASAR CP-4221-200 HD 1080p PTZ VIDEO SURVEILLANCE DOME
CAMERAS

542 12 x DVTEL QUASAR CP-4221-200 HD 1080p PTZ VIDEO SURVEILLANCE DOME
CAMERAS

543 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T495s, TYPE 20QK, AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 3700U
WITH RADEON VEGA MOBILE GFX @ 2.3GHz, 16GB DDR RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2
SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: DAMAGED SCREEN HINGE)
S/N:PC1DX1M4

544 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T480s, TYPE 20L8, CORE i5 8350U (8TH GEN) @
1.7GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED & USB-C POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY NOT CHARGING, MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0Z4BAP
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545 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P51 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20HJ, CORE i7
7820HQ (7TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 32GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2200 VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS & WHITE SPOT SCREEN BLEMISH ON SCREEN, CRACK
LINE ON CASING)
S/N:PF0TCJ4B

546 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P51 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20HJ, CORE i7
7820HQ (7TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 500GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2200 VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN, DAMAGE TO CASING LHS)
S/N:PF0UGLAT

547 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P51 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20HJ, CORE i7
7820HQ (7TH GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2200 VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: KEYBOARD FAULT - SOME KEYS NOT WORKING, MARKS ON SCREEN,
MOUSE CLICK NOT WORKING)
S/N:PF1151GE

548 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 32GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 512GB
SSD, 500GB SATA HDD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO
M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:PC0MKM24

549 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 32GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PC0KZCKH

550 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 32GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PC0MKM25

551 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 2 x 256GB SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS & CHIP ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0KZAEV

552 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PC0CZSC0

553 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 500GB
SATA HDD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: CRACK LINE ON CASING)
S/N:PC0K47SZ
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554 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0L0L7C

555 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN
(1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: FAULTY USB PORTS RHS, MOUSE CLICK NOT FUNCTIONING)
S/N:PC0CX3LC

556 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD P50 MOBILE WORKSTATION, TYPE 20EQ, CORE i7
6820HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 15.6"
WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB NVIDIA QUADRO M2000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: SCRATCHES & MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0C4DJY

557 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PF0Z0CRR

558 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PF0T6YCX

559 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:PF0Z0CV4

560 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:PF0TJJ1X

561 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PF0Z01QE

562 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PF0TRCP1
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563 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, NO HDD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080)
(NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
(NOTE: NOT DETECTING HARD DRIVE)
S/N:GWG1TF2

564 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 7440, CORE i7 6700 (6TH GEN) @ 3.4GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, NO HDD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" FHD TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080)
(NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
(NOTE: NOT DETECTING HARD DRIVE)
S/N:GTD4TF2

565 24 x RDL EZ-MPA1 MICROPHONE PREAMPLIFIERS WITH POWER SUPPLIES,
12 x AKG CHM 99 HANGING CONDENSOR MICROPHONES,
1 x AKG CBL 99 OMNIDIRECTIONAL BOUNDARY LAYER MICROPHONE,
1 x AMX NETLINX NX-3200 & AMX NI-700 WITH 1 x POWER SUPPLY

566 BOX OF 30 x VGA CABLES

567 3 x BOUNCEPAD TABLET / iPAD ENCLOSURES WITH FREESTANDING BASE (AS
NEW CONDITION)

568 2 x TABLET / iPAD ENCLOSURE KIOSK STANDS, 122cm HEIGHT

569 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:BPCHRF2

570 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:45KHRF2

571 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:J2KHRF2

572 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:549RRF2

573 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:67KHRF2

574 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:4DN3RF2
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575 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:F3KHRF2

576 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:92KHRF2

577 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:G5KHRF2

578 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:F4KHRF2

579 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:FK9V4H2

580 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:F329BG2

581 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:F3Y73H2

582 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:2V3NRF2

583 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:22P83H2

584 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7450, CORE i7 5600U (5TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:4RPL662
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585 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7450, CORE i7 5600U (5TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:8DKMF72

586 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7450, CORE i7 5600U (5TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:B5Y9362

587 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7450, CORE i7 5600U (5TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:BR9NF72

588 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7450, CORE i7 5600U (5TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:BSS2P32

589 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7450, CORE i7 5600U (5TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:DKCMF72

590 PC LOCS 8-BAY LAPTOP CHARGING CABINET (NO KEY), 58 x 44 x 36cm

591 2 x BIAMP NEXIA VC DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSOR
2 x EXTRON SW 2 USB SWITCHERS (NO POWER SUPPLIES)
2 x EXTRON DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIERS (NO POWER SUPPLIES)
1 x AMX NETLINX TPI-PRO-2 DVI TOTAL PRESENTATION INTERFACE
1 x AMX TABLETOP TOUCH PANEL
(NO CABLES)

592 6 x DESKTOP PCs,
LENOVO THINKCENTRE M73, CORE i5 4460 @ 3.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD
LENOVO THINKCENTRE M73, CORE i5 4460 @ 3.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 500GB HDD
LENOVO THINKCENTRE M73, CORE i5 4440 @ 3.1GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD
LENOVO THINKCENTRE M73, CORE i5 4440 @ 3.1GHz, 8GB RAM, 500GB HDD
LENOVO THINKCENTRE M72e, CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD
LENOVO THINKCENTRE M92p, CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD
(NO CABLES)

593 3 x DESKTOP PCS, CORE i5 2400S @ 2.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 1TB HDD
1 x DESKTOP PC, CORE i5 3570 @ 3.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD
1 x SERVER, 2 x XEON 3GHz, 1GB RAM, NO HDD
(NO CABLES)

594 4 x DESKTOP PCs, HP COMPAQ PRO 6300 SFF,
CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 240GB SSD
CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 4GB RAM, 240GB SSD
CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 500GB SATA HDD
CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 500GB SATA HDD
S/N:AUD302023B, AUD30303Q6, AUD3020233, AUD302023F

595 4 x DESKTOP PCs, HP COMPAQ PRO 6300 SFF,
CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 120GB SSD
S/N:AUD30303Q0, AUD3020232, AUD30303Q9, AUD302023D
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596 2 x DESKTOP PCS, DELL OPTIPLEX 990 SFF, CORE i5 2500 @ 3.3GHz, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, NO HDD
(NO CABLES)
S/N:GGXJD2S, 3HXJD2S

597 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD X1 CARBON, TYPE 20FB, CORE i5 6300U (6TH
GEN) @ 2.4GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, CELLULAR, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED
& POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90KX506

598 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD X270, TYPE 20HM, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe SSD, 12.5" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0PUMJ8

599 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD X270, TYPE 20HM, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe SSD, 12.5" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: WHITE SPOT SCREEN BLEMISHES, MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0PUMJ9

600 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD X260, TYPE 20F5, CORE i5 6300U (6TH GEN) @
2.4GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, 12.5" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PC0ELS2B

601 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD X260, TYPE 20F5, CORE i5 6300U (6TH GEN) @
2.4GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, 12.5" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0KZAH6

602 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD X250, TYPE 20CL, CORE i5 5300U (5TH GEN) @
2.3GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, 12.5" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:PC050ES5

603 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T480s, TYPE 20L8, CORE i7 8650U (8TH GEN) @
1.9GHz, 16GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO
INSTALLED (NO USB-C POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: KEYBOARD FAULT - SOME KEYS NOT WORKING, MINOR MARKS ON
SCREEN)
S/N:PC121DY4

604 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T460, TYPE 20FM, CORE i5 6300U (6TH GEN) @
2.4GHz, 16GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0DN36C
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605 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T460, TYPE 20FM, CORE i5 6300U (6TH GEN) @
2.4GHz, 16GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0HRWHU

606 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T460, TYPE 20FM, CORE i5 6300U (6TH GEN) @
2.4GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: KEYBOARD FAULT - SOME KEYS NOT WORKING)
S/N:PC0KZB1H

607 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: SCRATCH & MINOR MARKS ON SCREEN, KEYBOARD FAULTY)
S/N:PF0TJFX2

608 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470s, TYPE 20HG, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: KEYBOARD FAULT - SOME KEYS NOT WORKING, MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PC0TGA0J

609 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T470, TYPE 20HE, CORE i5 7300U (7TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: MINOR CASING DAMAGE, MARKS ON SCREEN, WHITE SPOT SCREEN
BLEMISHES, MOUSE CLICK NOT WORKING)
S/N:PF0U4EUN

610 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7380, CORE i7 7600U (7TH GEN) @ 2.8GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 620, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: NO BATTERY)
S/N:JD1CQH2

611 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7380, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.8GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: NO BATTERY)
S/N:G06V0G2

612 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7380, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.8GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 13.3" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: NO BATTERY)
S/N:HWKYPN2

613 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E6440, CORE i5 4310M (4TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:63LT662

Mason Gray Strange - 8924 Computers, All-In-Ones & iPhones Page 52 of 62



LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

614 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E6440, CORE i5 4310M (4TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:4T6T662

615 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E6440, CORE i5 4310M (4TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:DR6T662

616 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E6440, CORE i5 4310M (4TH GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:8HVS662

617 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E6440, CORE i7 4610M (4TH GEN) @ 3GHz, 16GB
DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGE TO CASING, BATTERY NOT CHARGING)
S/N:DW3FD72

618 4 x DESKTOP PCs, HP COMPAQ PRO 6300 SFF,
CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 120GB SSD
S/N:AUD3020235, AUD3020239, AUD3020231, AUD302023C

619 4 x DESKTOP PCs, HP COMPAQ PRO 6300 SFF,
CORE i5 3470 @ 3.2GHz, 8GB RAM, 120GB SSD
S/N:AUD4030NJ1, AUD4030NNY, AUD4030NL0, AUD4030NHF

620 4 x DESKTOP PCS,
LENOVO THINKCENTRE M910s SFF, NO RAM, NO HDD
(NO CABLES)
S/N:PC0SQDEH, PC0SQDEG, PC0PWERC, PC0SQDEJ

621 MIDI-TOWER PC, HP COMPAQ 8200 ELITE, CORE i7 2600 (2ND GEN) @ 3.4GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:AUD14705FJ

622 5 x ERGOTRON NEO-FLEX MONITOR STANDS, MODEL 33-387-085

623 5 x ERGOTRON NEO-FLEX MONITOR STANDS, MODEL 33-387-085

624 5 x ERGOTRON NEO-FLEX MONITOR STANDS, MODEL 33-387-085

625 LAPTOP, HP ELITEBOOK 820 G3 (V6D61PA), CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, 12.5" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG73433M7

626 LAPTOP, HP ELITEBOOK 820 G3 (V6D61PA), CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256GB SSD, 12.5" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG73433KN
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627 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G2 (L8U32AV), CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.3GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG7126YMK

628 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G2 (L8U32AV), CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.3GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG7012SZ6

629 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G2 (L8U32AV), CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.3GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG7012TPM

630 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G2 (L8U32AV), CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.3GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: SCREEN BLEMISHES)
S/N:5CG7012SZF

631 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G2 (L8U32AV), CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.3GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: CRACK LINE ON SREEN FRAME)
S/N:5CG7012SYG

632 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G1 (D9R55AV), CORE i5 4300M (4TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, HP LT4112 4G MODULE, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: WHITE SPOT SCREN BLEMISH)
S/N:5CG6087WC9

633 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G1 (D9R55AV), CORE i5 4300M (4TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, HP LT4112 4G MODULE, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:5CG50738ZG

634 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 640 G1 (D9R55AV), CORE i5 4300M (4TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, HP LT4112 4G MODULE, WINDOWS 10
PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: WHITE SPOT SCREN BLEMISHES, SCRATCHES ON CASING)
S/N:5CG507398H

635 LAPTOP, HP 15-ay065tu, CORE i5 6200U (6TH GEN) @ 2.3GHz, 4GB DDR3 RAM,
240GB SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:CND6241D86

636 LAPTOP, HP ELITEBOOK 840 G2 (G8R94AV), CORE i7 5600U (5TH GEN) @
2.6GHz, 16GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1600x900),
INTEL HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY ALERT MESSAGE ON STARTUP, BATTERY NOT CHARGING,
KEYBOARD ISSUES - KEYS HARD TO PRESS)
S/N:5CG61457YX
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637 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7490, CORE i5 8250U (8TH GEN) @ 1.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL KABYLAKE
GRAPHICS, CELLULAR, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO INSTALLED &
POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: HARDWARE FAULT, NO BATTERY)
S/N:7NZ9LQ2

638 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7480, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL HD
GRAPHICS 520, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY SWOLLEN)
S/N:9WGX7H2

639 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY SWOLLEN)
S/N:CWP03G2

640 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 7480, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, NO HDD, 14" WIDESCREEN & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: LINES ON SCREEN)
S/N:3NCQ2H2

641 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i5 6300U (6TH GEN) @ 2.4GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB NVMe M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
SKYLAKE GRAPHICS, CELLULAR, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: KEYBOARD FAULT - SOME KEYS NOT WORKING)
S/N:3Y663G2

642 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, DOCKING
STATION & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: NO BATTERY)
S/N:HG9ZTC2

643 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E7470, CORE i5 6300U (6TH GEN) @ 2.4GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN (2560x1440), INTEL SKYLAKE
GRAPHICS, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY SWOLLEN)
S/N:2KQWBG2

644 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 5490, CORE i7 8650U (8TH GEN) @ 1.9GHz, 32GB
DDR4 RAM, 512GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL KABYLAKE
GRAPHICS, CELLULAR, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO INSTALLED (NO
POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: DAMAGED SCREEN)
S/N:BY3KRV2

645 5 x MONITORS, LENOVO THINKVISION LT2423wC 24" LED-BL LCD
WIDESCREEN, HDMI, VGA (NO CABLES)
WITH ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT STANDS
(NOTE: VARIOUS MARKS & SCRATCHES ON SCREENS)

646 10 x HP 65W 19.5V, 3.33A POWER SUPPLIES WITH CABLES
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647 10 x HP 65W 19.5V, 3.33A POWER SUPPLIES WITH CABLES

648 5 x LENOVO 65W 20V, 3.25A POWER SUPPLIES (NO CABLES)

649 5 x LENOVO 65W 20V, 3.25A POWER SUPPLIES (NO CABLES)

650 10 x HP SECURITY CABLE COMBINATION LOCKS, T0Y15AA

651 10 x HP SECURITY CABLE COMBINATION LOCKS, T0Y15AA

652 10 x HP SECURITY CABLE COMBINATION LOCKS, T0Y15AA

653 12 x POLYCOM CX600 IP PHONES
1 x POLYCOM HDX 9000 SERIES VIDEO CONFERENCE UNIT (INCOMPLETE)

654 INFOCUS INF5520 55" LCD TOUCHSCREEN DISPLAY, HDMI INPUTS (NO
CABLES)
(NO REMOTE, NO STAND)
(NOTE: MISSING PC MODULE)
S/N:BJEE15201376

655 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE 5490, CORE i7 8650U (8TH GEN) @ 1.9GHz, 8GB DDR4
RAM, 256GB M.2 SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL KABYLAKE
GRAPHICS, CELLULAR, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 11 PRO INSTALLED (NO
POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: SCRATCHES ON SCREEN & CASING, MISSING "CTRL" KEY)
S/N:57D0QV2

656 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5470, CORE i7 6600U (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 16GB
DDR4 RAM, NO HDD, 14" WIDESCREEN & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGE TO CASING)
S/N:BJDSBG2

657 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E5570, CORE i5 6440HQ (6TH GEN) @ 2.6GHz, 8GB
DDR4 RAM, NO HDD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGE TO CASING)
S/N:10QLPF2

658 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD W540, TYPE 20BH, CORE i7 4600M (4TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 16GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, 2GB NVIDIA QUADRO K1100M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS
10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90F4AKK

659 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD W541, TYPE 20EG, CORE i7 4600M (4TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, 2GB NVIDIA QUADRO K1100M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGE TO CASING, MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90GX876
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660 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD W541, TYPE 20EG, CORE i7 4600M (4TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, 2GB NVIDIA QUADRO K1100M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90JX3Q0

661 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD W540, TYPE 20BH, CORE i7 4900MQ (4TH GEN) @
2.8GHz, 16GB DDR3 RAM, 275GB SSD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), INTEL
HD VIDEO, 2GB NVIDIA QUADRO K1100M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS
10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGE TO CASING, WHITE SPOT SCREEN BLEMISHES)
S/N:R901RH4A

662 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD W540, TYPE 20BH, CORE i7 4600M (4TH GEN) @
2.9GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080),
INTEL HD VIDEO, 2GB NVIDIA QUADRO K1100M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH,
WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:R90BPPXZ

663 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T450, TYPE 20BU, CORE i5 5300U (5TH GEN) @
2.3GHz, 16GB DDR3 RAM, 250GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PC0B3SSR

664 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T450, TYPE 20BU, CORE i5 5300U (5TH GEN) @
2.3GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:PC04STFD

665 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T450, TYPE 20BU, CORE i5 5300U (5TH GEN) @
2.3GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 250GB SSD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED, DOCKING STATION
& POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGED POWER CONNECTION ON LAPTOP, MARKS ON SCREEN, NO
BATTERY)
S/N:PC06CQD9

666 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T440, TYPE 20B7, CORE i5 4300U (4TH GEN) @
1.9GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL
HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
S/N:PC01ATLA

667 LAPTOP, LENOVO THINKPAD T440, TYPE 20B7, CORE i5 4300U (4TH GEN) @
1.9GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, 14" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL
HD VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED & POWER
SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGE TO CASING, MARKS ON SCREEN)
S/N:PF01B9XS

668 LAPTOP, DELL LATITUDE E6430, CORE i7 3520M (3RD GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, 14" WIDESCREEN (1600x900), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:DM6GYW1
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669 LAPTOP, HP ELITEBOOK 8570w, CORE i7 3520M (3RD GEN) @ 2.9GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 2GB
NVIDIA QUADRO K1000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 7 PRO
INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: NO BATTERY)
S/N:5CB3160X0N

670 LAPTOP, HP ELITEBOOK 8560w, CORE i7 2620M (2ND GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB
DDR3 RAM, 320GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1920x1080), 2GB
NVIDIA QUADRO 1000M VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 7 PRO
INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY NOT CHARGING)
S/N:4CZ1460128

671 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 6570b, CORE i5 3340M (3RD GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB DDR3
RAM, 525GB SSD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD VIDEO,
Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 7 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: FAULTY USB PORTS RHS)
S/N:5CB3504HMG

672 LAPTOP, HP PROBOOK 6570b, CORE i5 3340M (3RD GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 4GB DDR3
RAM, 500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD
VIDEO, Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 7 PRO INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: DAMAGED SCREEN LATCH)
S/N:5CB3460BS3

673 2 x BOXES ASST LAPTOP BAGS

674 PRINTER, HP OFFICEJECT PRO 8740 MFC INKJET, 21,430 PAGES (TEST PAGE
ATTACHED)
S/N:CN66PC60D9

675 3 x PRINTERS, HP LASERJET PRO M15w, 3,546 PAGES, 1,1,54 PAGES & 1,429
PAGES

676 PRINTER, BROTHER HL-L6200DW LASER, 26,753 PAGES (TEST PAGE
ATTACHED)
S/N:E75667C6N208195

677 ALL-IN-ONE PC, HP PAVILION 27-n103a TOUCHSMART, CORE i7 6700T (6TH
GEN) @ 2.8GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 2TB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 27" FHD
LCD TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), 4GB AMD RADEON R7 A360 VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD & MOUSE
S/N:8CC544018G

678 ALL-IN-ONE PC, LENOVO IDEACENTRE 510S-23ISU, CORE i7 6500U (6TH GEN)
@ 2.5GHz, 16GB RAM DDR4 RAM, 1TB SATA HDD, INBUILT 23" LCD
TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), 2GB NVIDIA GEFORCE 930A VIDEO, Wi-Fi,
WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, KEYBOARD, MOUSE & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:P901EXEQ

679 ALL-IN-ONE PC, LENOVO IDEACENTRE 300-23ACL, AMD A8-7410 APU WITH
AMD RADEON R5 GRAPHICS @ 2.2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 2TB SATA HDD, DVD-
RW, INBUILT 23" LCD TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), Wi-Fi, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED, CORDLESS KEYBOARD, MOUSE & POWER SUPPLY
S/N:P900WFZQ
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680 ALL-IN-ONE PC, LENOVO B50-30, CORE i5 4460T (4TH GEN) @ 1.9GHz, 12GB
DDR3 RAM, 1TB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), Wi-Fi, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, CORDLESS KEYBOARD &
MOUSE
S/N:S100990H

681 ALL-IN-ONE PC, LENOVO B50-30, CORE i5 4460T (4TH GEN) @ 1.9GHz, 12GB
DDR3 RAM, 1TB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23.8" LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), Wi-Fi, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED, CORDLESS KEYBOARD &
MOUSE
(NOTE: SCRATCHES ON SCREEN)
S/N:S100991P

682 ALL-IN-ONE PC, LENOVO THINKCENTRE E93z, TYPE 10BA, CORE i5 4430S (4TH
GEN) @ 2.7GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 128GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 21.5"
TOUCHSCREEN (1920x1080), Wi-Fi, WINDOWS 10 PRO INSTALLED (NO
KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:S1000ZMF

683 ALL-IN-ONE PC, DELL OPTIPLEX 9030, CORE i7 4790S (4TH GEN) @ 3.2GHz,
8GB DDR3 RAM, 256GB SSD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 23" FHD LCD TOUCHSCREEN
(1920x1080), INTEL HD VIDEO, WEBCAM, 8 x USB, WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:FJTV992

684 ALL-IN-ONE PC, MSI MS-AA8B (PRO-20ET), CELERON N3160 @ 1.6GHz, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 1TB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, INBUILT 19.5" WIDESCREEN & POWER
SUPPLY (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE)
S/N:MSAA8BHBS0102683

685 APPLE iMAC (A1311), CORE i3 540 @ 3.06GHz, 4GB DDR3 RAM, 500GB SATA
HDD, DVD-RW, BUILT-IN 21.5" DISPLAY (1920x1080), Wi-Fi, MAC OS 10.10
INSTALLED (NO KEYBOARD, NO MOUSE, NO CABLE)
S/N:W811408LDNM

686 LAPTOP, TOSHIBA SATELLITE S50-B, CORE i7 4510U (4TH GEN) @ 2GHz, 4GB
DDR3 RAM, 750GB SATA HDD, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), INTEL HD VIDEO,
Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH, WINDOWS 10 HOME INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY NOT CHARGING)
S/N:9E229325C

687 LAPTOP, ASUS P2520L, CORE i5 5200U (5TH GEN) @ 2.2GHz, 4GB DDR3 RAM,
240GB SSD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), WINDOWS 10 PRO
INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY)
(NOTE: SCRATCH ON SCREEN)
S/N:F6NXWU018393269

688 LAPTOP, LENOVO IDEAPAD V110-15IAP, CELERON N3350 @ 1.1GHz, 4GB RAM,
500GB SATA HDD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), WINDOWS 10
HOME INSTALLED (NO POWER SUPPLY)
S/N:R90NQ7AA

689 LAPTOP, ASUS F550C, CORE i7 3537U (3RD GEN) @ 2GHz, 8GB DDR3 RAM, 1TB
SATA HDD, DVD-RW, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), WINDOWS 10 HOME
INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY NOT CHARGING)
S/N:D4N0CY43176217E
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690 LAPTOP, TOSHIBA SATELLITE A660, CORE i7 Q740 @ 1.73GHz, 6GB DDR3 RAM,
1TB SATA HDD, BLU-RAY, 15.6" WIDESCREEN (1366x768), Wi-Fi, BLUETOOTH,
WINDOWS 7 HOME PREMIUM INSTALLED & POWER SUPPLY
(NOTE: BATTERY NOT CHARGING)
S/N:XA370885K

691 3 x LAPTOPS,
LENOVO THINKPAD T480s, CORE i5 8350U @ 1.7GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB NVMe
M.2 SSD (DAMAGED SCREEN, NO DISPLAY)
LENOVO THINKPAD T480s, CORE i5 8350U @ 1.7GHz, 16GB RAM, 256GB NVMe
M.2 SSD (DAMAGED SCREEN, NO DISPLAY, NO BATTERY, MISSING "D" KEY)
LENOVO THINKPAD T480s, 8GB RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, POWERS ON, NO
DISPLAY TO SCREEN)
(NO USB-C POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:PC120BC3, PC16NAZP, PC120BC0

692 2 x LAPTOPS,
LENOVO THINKPAD T470s, CORE i5 7300U@ 2.6GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB NVMe
M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN (KEYBOARD FAULT - SOME KEYS NOT WORKING,
NO BATTERY, MARKS ON SCREEN)
LENOVO THINKPAD T470s,CORE i5 7300U @ 2.6GHz, 8GB RAM, 256GB NVMe
M.2 SSD, 14" TOUCHSCREEN (DAMAGED SCREEN, ARROW KEY MISSING, NO
BATTERY)
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:PC0TAJT4, PC0SS7RK

693 6 x LAPTOPS,
LENOVO THINKPAD P52, CORE i7 8850H @ 2.6GHz, 16GB RAM, NO HDD
(DAMAGED CASING)
LENOVO THINKPAD P50, 16GB RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, POWERS ON/OFF)
LENOVO THINKPAD P50, 8GB RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, POWERS ON, NO
DISPLAY TO SCREEN, MISSING BOTTOM COVER)
LENOVO THINKPAD P50, 8GB RAM, NO HDD (DAMAGED SCREEN, CRACK LINE
ON CASING, KEYBOARD FAULTY)
LENOVO THINKPAD T470, NO RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, NO BATTERY)
LENOVO THINKPAD X270, NO RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, MISSING "F2" KEY, NO
BATTERY)
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:PF1GMTW1, PC0LPM5Y, PC0GPWSU, PC0KZAEW, PF0U4JH4, PC0PUMJ1

694 7 x LAPTOPS,
DELL LATITUDE E6400, CORE 2 DUO P8600 @ 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 160GB HDD
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:5XGSZ1S, 1XGSZ1S, GWGSZ1S, 4XGSZ1S, 8GHF32S, 3XGSZ1S, HWGSZ1S

695 4 x LAPTOPS,
DELL LATITUDE E6400, CORE 2 DUO P8600 @ 2.4GHz, 3GB RAM, 160GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE E6400, CORE 2 DUO P8600 @ 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 160GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE E6400, CORE 2 DUO P8600 @ 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 160GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE E6400, CORE 2 DUO P8700 @ 2.53GHz, 4GB RAM, NO HDD, NO
CADDY, NO BATTERY
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:89NF32S, JWGSZ1S, 2XGSZ1S, 5FJ252S

696 3 x LAPTOPS,
LENOVO THINKPAD T580, CORE i7 8350U @ 1.7GHz, 8GB RAM, NO HDD
(FAULTY - WON'T DETECT HARD DRIVE)
LENOVO THINKPAD T580, CORE i7 8350U @ 1.7GHz, NO RAM, NO HDD
(KEYBOARD FAULT)
LENOVO THINKPAD T580, NO RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, MISSING PARTS)
(ALL VARIOUS MARKS ON SCREENS)
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:R90RMLAK, R90SGMKV, R90SGMKX
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697 8 x LAPTOPS,
LENOVO THINKPAD P51, CORE i7 7820HQ @ 2.9GHz, NO RAM, NO HDD
(KEYBOARD FAULT)
LENOVO THINKPAD P52, CORE i7 8850H @ 2.6GHz, 8GB RAM, NO HDD
(DAMAGED SCREEN)
LENOVO THINKPAD P51, CORE i7 7820HQ @ 2.9GHz, 8GB RAM, NO HDD
(MISSING "L" KEY, HARDWARE FAULT)
LENOVO THINKPAD P51, NO RAM, NO HDD, NO BATTERY (FAULTY-DEAD)
LENOVO THINKPAD P50, NO RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY-DEAD)
LENOVO THINKPAD P51, NO RAM, NO HDD (MISSING "7" KEY)
LENOVO THINKPAD P51, 16GB RAM, NO HDD (DAMAGED SCREEN, KEYBOARD
FAULT)
LENOVO THINKPAD P50, NO RAM, NO HDD, TOUCHSCREEN (FAULTY-DEAD)
(ALL VARIOUS MARKS ON SCREENS)
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:PF12MTD8, PF1KPSBS, PF10NVCU, PF127DNH, PC0K47KY, PF127EDJ,
PF13Y398, PC0MDFL4

698 4 x LAPTOPS,
HP PROBOOK 640 G2 (L8U32AV), CORE i5 (DAMAGED SCREEN)
HP PROBOOK 640 G2 (L8U32AV), CORE i5 (DEAD, WILL NOT POWER ON)
DELL LATITUDE E6440, CORE i5 (DEAD, WILL NOT POWER ON, KILLS POWER
SUPPLY, NO BATTERY)
DELL LATITUDE E6440, CORE i5 (DEAD, WILL NOT POWER ON, KILLS POWER
SUPPLY, NO BATTERY, DAMAGE TO CASING)
S/N:5CG7126YMC, 5CG7126YMB, GJ75XZ1, 57KFXZ1

699 6 x LAPTOPS,
HP PROBOOK 6460b, CORE i5 2410M 2.3GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD (DAMAGE
TO CASING RHS)
HP PROBOOK 6460b, CORE i5 2410M 2.3GHz, 2GB RAM, 250GB HDD (CRACK
LINE ON CASING RHS)
HP PROBOOK 6460b, 4GB RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, MISSING FAN, NO BATTERY)
HP PROBOOK 6460b, CORE i5 2450M @ 2.5GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD
(SCRATCHES ON SCREEN, USB PORT FAULTY, NO BATTERY)
HP PROBOOK 6550b, NO RAM, NO HDD (FAULTY, NO BATTERY)
HP PROBOOK 6450b, CORE i5 M520 2.4GHz, 2GB RAM, 250GB HDD (BIOS
PASSWORD PROTECTED)
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:CNU1375FJP, CNU1375FB9, CNU2072JR8, CNU2232NDF, CNU13200NL,
CNU1191TJW

700 8 x LAPTOPS,
DELL LATITUDE D630, CORE 2 DUO 2GHz, 2GB RAM, 120GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE D630, CORE 2 DUO 2.2GHz, 2GB RAM, 120GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE D630, CORE 2 DUO 2GHz, 2GB RAM, 120GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE D630, CORE 2 DUO 2GHz, 2GB RAM, 120GB HDD
DELL PRECISION M6300, CORE 2 DUO 2GHz, 2GB RAM, 120GB HDD
DELL INSPIRON 1150, CELERON 2.4GHz, 640MB RAM, 40GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE E5500, CORE 2 DUO P8700 @ 2.53GHz, 2GB RAM, 250GB HDD
DELL LATITUDE E6510, ORE i5 M520 @ 2.4GHz, 4GB RAM, 500GB HDD
(KEYBOARD FAULTY)
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:FDVJS1S, H1C7V1S, 4V4ZX1S, 6FVJS1S, 343NT1S, 7T2FB1S, 9KHS42S,
7DB762S
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701 6 x LAPTOPS,
LENOVO THINKPAD T460, NO RAM, NO HDD, NO BATTERY (FAULTY-DEAD)
LENOVO THINKPAD T470, NO RAM, NO HDD, NO BATTERY (DAMAGED
SCREEN)
LENOVO THINKPAD X260, NO RAM, NO HDD, NO BATTERY (FAULTY-DEAD)
LENOVO THINKPAD T470s, CORE i5 7300U @ 2.6GHz, 8GB RAM, NO HDD, NO
BATTERY (DAMAGED)
LENOVO THINKPAD T450, CORE i5 5300U @ 2.3GHz, 16GB RAM, NO HDD, NO
BATTERY (BIOS PASSWORD PROTECTED)
LENOVO THINKPAD T460, CORE i5 6300U @ 2.4GHz, 8GB RAM, NO HDD, NO
BATTERY (BIOS PASSWORD PROTECTED)
(ALL VARIOUS MARKS ON SCREENS)
(NO POWER SUPPLIES)
S/N:PC0K47KX, PF0Z0J8R, PC0FMYFN, PC0SS7RW, PC08CXV3, PC0DYTJ7

702 1 x BOX ASST CAT6 NETWORK CABLES

Mason Gray Strange - 8924 Computers, All-In-Ones & iPhones Page 62 of 62


